1
QX210R
Industrial Cellular Router
2 Eth + 1 SIM + 1 RS232 + 1 RS485 + 1 USB
INTRODUCTION
QX210R series industrial cellular router designed for Internet of Things (IoT)
and Machine to Machine(M2M) applications, It provides high speed
wireless network for device by wireless connection and with Ethernet, WiFi

Certification CCC,CE,FCC,ISED
5
QX210R MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION (Model: QX210R)
Part Number Cellular Bands Region Wi-Fi GPS
QX210R-N FDD-LTE:B2/4/5/12/13/17/18/25/26
TDD-LTE:B41
WCDMA:B2/4/5
EVDO:BC0/1 ; GSM:850/1900
North America
QX210R-NW √
QX210R-NG √
QX210R-NWG √ √
QX210R-E EC25-EUX Module:
FDD-LTE:B1/3/7/8/20/28A
TDD-LTE:B38/40/41
WCDMA:B1/8; GSM:B3/8
SLM750-VE Module:
FDD-LTE:B1/3/5/7/8/20
TDD-LTE:B40
WCDMA:B1/5/8; GSM:900/1800
Europe,Middle East,
Africa,Korea,
Thailand,Southeast Asia
QX210R-EW √
QX210R-EG √
QX210R-EWG √ √
QX210R-A FDD-LTE:B2/4/5/7/8/28
TDD-LTE:B40
WCDMA:B2/5/8
GSM:850/900/1800/1900
South America
QX210R-AW √
QX210R-AG √
QX210R-AWG √ √
QX210R-AU FDD-LTE:B1/3/5/7/8/28
TDD-LTE:B40
WCDMA:B1/5/8
GSM:850/900/1800/1900
Australia,New